

SONN'SON MARSON MARSON

1

- 3

SERVICEABLE

WILLIAMS INSTRUMENT SERVICE
F.A.A. Approved Repair Station 3758
Class 1 and 2 and Limited Instrument
8001 LEA ROAD, BLOOMINGTON MINN 5543
Telephone: 41-2460

-

Part Nur er 6991-01-1CMfgr. Garwin

Type Town Ft. Ser. No. 10650

Memarks Required & tested, OK

Ar service.

Inspected by Managers



AND MAINTENANCE RECORD

Record of	and the same	· ·		1 . 27 . 2
1100014 01	Make Model		Serial	Certificate
With Engine				-
	Make	Model		Serial
From	19	_to		19
		Ž.		
Detailing Time From_		To		
	Hours-Minutes		Hours-Minute	s
Owner				
Address				

EXCERPT FROM THE CIVIL AIR REGULATIONS

"CAR 43.23 Aircraft and Engine Records. The registered owner of a certificated aircraft shall be responsible for maintaining and keeping available for inspection by an authorized representative of the Administrator of the Board and for transfer with the aircraft or engine the following records:

"(a) Aircraft and engine records which shall contain a current, accurate, and permanent record including the flight time of the aircraft and each engine, reports of inspections, minor repairs, and minor alterations of the aircraft structure, engines, and propellers. A mechanical device which records the total time of operation or the total number of engine revolutions may be used in lieu of individual flight entries: Provided, that the totals of flight time are recorded in the aircraft and engine records at periodic intervals to enable compliance with the required inspections and maintenance procedures.

"(b) A record of major repairs and alterations shall be maintained as required by Part 18 of this subchapter. A reference to such major repairs and alterations shall be entered in the appropriate place in the aircraft records."

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE USE OF THIS LOG BOOK

All required data must be entered in the proper columns regularly. The column headed REMARKS is particularly important, for in that column must be entered the following information:

- 1. A record of all Line and Periodic inspections and results.
- 2. A record of all accidents in which the aircraft is involved, whether major or minor. All entries covering alterations or repairs to aircraft or propeller shall be endorsed by the certificated mechanic responsible for same, including his rating and certificate number.
- 3. A record of rigging changes; all repairs and alterations to aircraft or propeller; changes in engines or propellers; and a record of operation of both installed, and also prior to installation.
- 4. When repairs or alterations to aircraft or propeller necessitate submission of Form ACA 337 (Repairs and Alterations) the original of this form shall be incorporated in the back of this book, and become a part hereof; and each such incorporated form shall be noted in the REMARKS column.
- 5. A record of all repairs to instruments used on certificated airline aircraft.

MAKE ALL ENTRIES WITH PEN AND INK - MAKE NO ERASURES

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	тО	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	FLYING TIME	PILOT
,	lila	Joseph	Lest	130	130	Commine
1	illa.	Carry	***			
						
-						
					8	
	:		3			
			- 6	1		*
			rails Vola			
				+		
				-	-	
					+	
-						
CARRY FO	DRWARD THE TOT	AL ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO T	HE TOP		

DATE Enter here gen propeller or end ALL DATA mi	REM deral data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspection — as outlined in the front of this book, under the lust bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and	MARKS ections — Rigging Changes — Altera heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR US his rating and certificate number must	ations — Repairs — and changes in E OF THIS LOG BOOK."
	I have inspected this aircraft and the requirements of CAR 1.67. A have been complied with. Certificated February 11, 1959 Executive Engineer, Comment CESSNA AIRCRAFT COMBU	ficate of Airworthiness was issued by me. MCR 3-1	
2.25	D. KEITH TOBIN		
		The state of the s	
Company of the second			

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING	ATED L TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
						1	
2/28					27	2	
2/3/					34	16	
4130				-6	#7	18-	
71 -1					, ,		
,		.					
						-	
CARRY FO	DRWARD THE TOT	AL ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO	THE TOP		+	
OF NEXT	PAGE						

DATE REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Ferrodic" increations — Regime Changes — Aberdonic — Regime — Regime — Regime — Aberdonic — Regime — R

DATE 19 59	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	FLYING TIM	ME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
13					35-	0	
12					71/1	6	
3/2/	550				17		
					+	-	
-					+	-	
-							
					1		
					-		
					-		
		-					
					-	1	
	-					-	
	THE T	OTAL ACCUMULATE	D FLYING TIME TO	THE TOP			
CARRY OF NE	XT PAGE	0.11.2	ED FLYING TIME TO				

DATE	REMARKS Alterations — Repairs — at	nd changes in
19 17	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BO ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.	OK.
	100 he inspection Completed this late left + right wing	0
	checked Medites + pulles Ox tril section obecked	DIT - C
	Cabin floor area chicked all lines cables + pulles	0(45)
	A+E anthony De Costanio 1303010.	
		151
		-
	EASTAIR CORP	
	HILLSGROVE, R. I.	
	or 100 hr. Inspection Completed.	
	It is certified that this Aircraft has been	
	thoroughly inspected, as required by C.A.R.	
	and found to be airworthy. Date 19-58	
	Signed a. D. Castana 1303610	
	S. C.	

_ _ _

			T	DUDATE	ACCUMULATED	
DATE	FLIGHT FROM	тО	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
1330			1		800	whole
5/3/					99 49	
131				+	1114	
180					1222-3	1301
: 131			1 . Kuske		110 69	
130		35 4	A		111	127777
131,					202 3	
3/160		~_			702 3 VA	
9/60					V34 C	
30/60				+	2544	
30					25/9	
21					200	
130				+	101	
	*	34-3			315/	
0			-	+	2121	
	TOTAL	ACCUMULATED E	LYING TIME TO TH	E TOP		
CARRY FORW	ARD THE TOTAL	ACCOMULATED 1.				

45

DATE	REMARKS
	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - and change
	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and change propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK. ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
Toge, T	attolication
*	
	affoliance
	Orl Mengy
	Cifelenty - ceverel electry 1/28
A Property of the Control of the Con	A PRO
///	1 1 1 Stoc
29/60 0	andalled Sonare Rec SRY see farm 337
	anthony di Castaryo ALP 1303010
_	TARE .
4-	1 GRA
	9016

(a)	
DATE	REMARKS
	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections - Rigging Changes - Alterations - Repairs - and changes in
19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading. "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
3/29/60	Render empletion completed the date of the right of
The state of the s	delet all colles author Let on tal victim dela
The Paper	for the things of the first title
-	The state of the s
2 - 1	
- De C	
	All the state of t
	EASTAIR CORP
The state of the	
	HILLSGROVE, R. I.
	Periodic or 100 hr. Inspection Completed.
- 442- 7	It is certified that this Aircraft has been thoroughly inspected as years.
-	thoroughly inspected, as required by C.A.R. and found to be airworthy.
4 -	Date Date
	Signed Signed
-	
and with	THEN WEAD SOIL

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
19					327.8	A
					3.57	
Nad 300					345.2	
DC 31					346.5	
JAN3, 4			oil drage		347.4	
FEB V8			V		369.4	1/1
MAR3/			Oil dlang		22.6	
APR 20	*		ortelia-1		404 8	
-/4V21			ore diange		4298	
TU/131					4316	
1.1/- 31				a Maria d	4333	
549/30					4445	Ca
Cost 3/					4674	
11 30			* *			
16531					4639	
				10.705	/	
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTA	L ACCUMULATE	D FLYING TIME TO T	HE TOP		in the state of th

	1	THE TOP	FLYING TIME TO TI	AL ACCUMULATED	CARRY FORWARD THE TOTAL	CARRY I
1	/	all	я			
, T	4639	4	2 - miles			1
	1					25 111
	オインナ					100 × 3/
	4443					569150
	4333	,				Auc 31
	4316	1,1				70/43/
	8.547		Ol change			こしんごろう
2	8 70th		Ortslin-1			MAVSI
	3759		Of them &			2002
	4.578					MARSI
	3694		0			5627
	347.4		get diange			12/2/2/2
	346.5					DC 3:
>	345.2					Moda
	327.8					
SIGNATURE OF PILOT	FLYING TIME	FLIGHT	FLIGHT	TO	FLIGHT FROM	DAIE
	ACCUMULATED	DURATION				

DATE	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
, NE 1	

	EASTAIR CORP.
	I certify that this Aircraft has been inspected
	in accordance with PERIODIC inspection and was
	determined to be in airworthy condition.
	Tach. Reading 327.8 Date 10/14/60
	NAS INCOME

DATE	FLIGHT	тО	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
19: /-	1 1 1 1			1 1 1	24 Cas 4	
~ 61	1				140,0 9	
A				1	42.1 K	4718
		-			4869	111.9
- ×			1 4 4		48.15	
1				3	497/2	
9000		1		4	5288	
			1 1		\$403	528,8 Total 1. A.
Gung 31					562 6	a Co
			3		577 8	The state of the s
		100	1		C70 1	
			,	44 - 41	77	
	,			+	and it is	
	•	*		-		
					-	
					-	
CARRY OF NEX	FORWARD THE TO	TAL ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO	THE TOP	-	

Som West

DATE	Enter here general data data data
10	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK" ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
-	must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
XXX	11.1761 Meellometer line 422,6 phrs
	teriode maportion Pomplotot.
	description of the state of the
	Was deleganised at long at reaction and
B	Il Partie + Wastrala 1 handate dans AM
9	and larkage to the total of the last of the
W.	the willes agues + wies enjoying & facina on
100	in main gear tires juntacted. Majurous
1/2	cosure guyge repaired complet was fills
- 63	all 60 - 261-2 for Bendill mag Gubreration
nee	other HDNHer Thou 101/18/ Efw
12	be gear theched + serviced
a	1 / Worecater
7.5	747/5374374
5	
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O

DATE	FLIGHT	тО	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGH	11	ACCUMULA TOTAL FLYING TI	ME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
19	FROM		s ,		-	596	1	
131						620	8	
3/50					*	430	2	
ette te				40	13	638	3	
4130/63	•							
2				-	=			
1 - 2 1						1		· ·
-6-63	aircraf	& fang	It By Ed	ted		640	00	Ars
			2 4 D	or ?	_			
2 2 15				-	\vdash		-	
6-7-63	cet		 		\vdash			
					1		-	
CARRY	EODWARD THE TO	TAL ACCUMULATE	FIVING TIME TO T	HE TOP		-	+	
CARRY OF NEX	FORWARD THE TO T PAGE	TAL ACCUMULATE	FLYING TIME TO T	HE TOP				

41.11

DATE	FLIGHT	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATIO OF FLIGHT	ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING	ATED L TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
9	FROM	- Di	air Ina	0, 7	16)	00	11/122
ych	25/196	Control	caldes	Dull	2009	Zo	ishadi 10
CO	toologe	Lucile	feel second	te	hait	tras	+ operation
che	ikes le	19. gene	Jacked.	dilus	fer	10	, Service O
des	ekel 1	replaces	1 lung	so le	eilb-	A	upland q
A	etees !	Matex m	o new HI	mal	ce app	pli	table to day
200	staller	I una	er 3k 18	2-16	to M	pa	N Couling
- Che	acted.		dy that this mirerally	t bean inspe	et d in		
		a con	Lange with a Jerro	Cic mana	en and	-84	
Aug		The state of the s		0		-	
72.41	The same		Draw a	taske	with	P	275134 TA
					7	28	
	67-163						
7 7						-	W
				25	4.2	1 2	
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOT	AL ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO TH	E TOP		7	- The same of the

DATE REMARKS Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK."

ALL. DATA must be and or small the endorsement of a control of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown. Periodic

DATE 19	FLIGHT FROM	TO	NATURE OF FLIGHT	OURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
Jane	eng XI	1966	Pecialis	ahne	7200	239 hu
		7.40	66-7-9		100	2 Contraction
7 64	Lillia	no hop	19-11-11	2	10.00 m	- January
tails	al room	which, a	(EKNOVE	Jan .	Mary Carlot	Control of the Contro
		Lan	1000	2		1
		941	36 2758	The state of	200	
				31.18	16911 10	
500	- 18 SE		Lulli	400	you 335	
	27.50					
CAPRY D	DRWARD THE TOT	I ACCUMULATION				
OF NEXT	PAGE	ACCUMULATED	FLYING TIME TO TH	E TOP		

	DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATIO OF FLIGHT	IN	ACCUMUL TOTA FLYING T	L	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
i	10-	many 15	1968	-ach no	So 10	14	1. ho	un	
, <u> </u>	O .	annual	Inspect	ton Ren	AA (70	Son	~	Compted
									~
	I cont	lance with a Con	been inspected in	n	AN	VIER.	NCAN A	VIATI	ON CO.
_	accord	dance with a win his	worthy condition.			FLY	ING CL	DUD	FIELD
	was do	etermined to be in hir	Worthy conditions	-	1		INS. M	- 1	55343
		-			FAA CERT	TIFI	ED REF	AIR S	TATION 3055
				TH	E ABOVE DES	SOR	IEED III	1 ft in the state	MICE/CR : TIA'R IS
4				CE	RIFIED ARV	7#R	THY ALL	AL	RECORD IS
				HE	ON FILE	HVE	DER W/O	步	34822
				SIC	NED CO	Le	a		11000
!							1	1	CHOCHESPECTOR
				DAT	# / / /	15	168		
				3		1	/	_	
						#			
						╫			
						#_			
						#_			
							1		
	CARRY FORWA OF NEXT PAGE	RD THE TOTAL A	CCUMULATED FLY	YING TIME TO TH	E TOP				

DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATI OF FLIGH		ACCUMUI TOTA FLYING	L	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
Mar-4-	I	ertify that this aircr	it has been inspected inspection at		4	110	ne	1064,8 hxs
s	- 1 - 3 - 5	determined to be in	airworthy condition.	9	C	22a		Clark #-681057
	annualin	speckión Co	mpleles	AMERI	CA	3JO-3 N AVIATIO CLOUD		
		*		HOPICE CERTIFIE	NS,	MINN. TEPAIR S		N 3065
			CERTIFIED HELD ON	AIRWORT	HY	AND A L	- 11	OR REPAIR IS O RECORD IS
			s' Or	ral de		stery	2	INSPECTOR
			<i>□</i> :			73	7.9	
CARRY FO	RWARD THE TOTAL	ACCUMULATED F	LYING TIME TO THE	ТОР				

in the same

DATE	REMARKS
19	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in propeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
6/13/	tack time 1082 annual importan completed pre
	I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with a ANNUAL inspection and Was determined to be in airworthy condition. HOPKINS, MINN. 55343 FAA CERTIFIED REPAIR STATION 3065
	THE ABOVE DESCRIBED MAINTENANCE/OR REPAIR IS CERTIFIED AIRWORTHY AND A DETAILED RECORD IS HELD ON FILE UNDER W/O # 42494 SIGNED CARRESTOR
	DATE G//5/7)

DATE 71	FLIGHT	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
15	tach to	1087	annuelens	pectes	complet	ed per
	america	aviel.	in inspet	tion for	not be	back of the
	Ing Lar	A.D. Car	upliante.			
₹. 1	1	3.43				
		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	344			
	73.812	er de restat		1.5		The state of the s
	San		23	AME	RICAN AVIATIO	N CO.
		aircraft has been inspec		FL	YING CLOUD F	IFLD
		be in airworthy cond	A STATE OF THE STA	HOF	KINS, MINN.	55343
	1-1-1-1			FAA CERTII	IED REPAIR S	TATION 3065
-	and the second	TO LESSEN	THE	RECOVE DESC		NCE/OR REPAIR IS
27.7	3:00	And the same		ON FILE L	COER W/O #	ALLED RECORD IS
	# 9/4" "-C"	Section 1	SIGN	01	RI	
N			the internal section is	7/	1 Journal	INSPECTOR
	The second second second second	And the second	DATE	0/3/	12	
	WOTTE TEN		and the second s			
			2 1 MEN		***	200

DATE	REMARKS	
	Enter here general data with reference to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and chapropeller or engine — as outlined in the front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic, and his jating and certificate number must be shown	anges in
00±0	ALL DATA must bear the endorsement of a certificated mechanic and by and certificate number must be shown	
19	The state of a certificated mechanic, and his jating and certificate manner and	
	2 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 6	0 A
1	WCC: Hoada	0 5
	0000	5 5
		3 F
		۵.
		a 5
	S T S T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	م بر
1	a b b t l a b b t t a b b t t a b b t t a b b t t a b b t t a b b t t a b b t t a b b t t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b t a b b b b	Pe
	- 0 - 1 - 0 0 F 7 0 0 P 5	OO
		2 5
		14
		
	The property of the property o	2
		_ ¤
		0 11
		PP.
	6 6 5 5 6 7 5 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7	2 3
		- 4
		င ငြ
	W 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	कं तं
		0.
	Y 30 mon Burgaran	100
		CO
- 1	Z P T C B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	

1	DATE	FLIGHT FROM	то	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULA TOTAL FLYING T	.	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
		Annual ins Aviention Co	another 79h	ual in spection	VOT COUL	april wi	2-2	the Americani nose Cork Inch
	BC	certify that this after cordance with a A	WNUAL inspection	on and THE AR CERTIFI	HOPKI HOPKI A CERTIFIE	RED MAINTI HY AND A	FIE STA	
	CARRY FORW OF NEXT PAG		ACCUMULATED FI	LYING TIME TO THE	TOP		.//	

m *1

DATE	Enter here general data with reference propeller or engine — as outlined in the	REMARKS to "Line" and "Periodic" inspections — Rigging Changes — Alterations — Repairs — and changes in front of this book, under the heading, "INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE OF THIS LOG BOOK." of a certificated weekanic, and his rating and certificate number must be shown.
19.73 CCT /7	REPLACE ELT BATTERY BY: FEB 2 8 1977	Installed New Place FLT-10 with external antenna entered ant Bollence Changes. LSuc CLS#3489
		NORTHERN AIRMOTIVE, INC. Flying Cloud Field 14801 Ploneer Trail Hopkins, Minnesota 55343

-33

DATE FLIGHT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NATURE OF FLIGHT	DURATION OF FLIGHT	ACCUMULATED TOTAL FLYING TIME	SIGNATURE OF PILOT
		3	120		
S P P S S		5 9 5	23		
He he he	8.6	9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Je Pel		
1	611	# 12	M C		
10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		- 600	10		,
ind of the land of	1 5	255	134		
- rate -	ਰਿਲ ਹੈ	235	12		
9 de	+ + = +	- C C O	1		
* 9 1 9 9 1 1 8 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	0 = 4	0 1 2	 		
1000E + 3000 B	 	<u> </u>	1 1		
to the state of th	 		 		
d population		4 L C C S	1 1		
4041		+ .= ;; <u>c</u>			
200000044		<u> </u>			
क्षेत्र है है है है		∓ 5 5 5 ≥			
		9000			
		an a			
CARRY FORWARD THE TOTA OF NEXT PAGE	L ACCUMULATED FL	YING TIME TO THE	TOP		

MEMORANDA

	Da	ate
	8-	26-80 TACH 1218.1
_		INSTALLED NEW BATTERY, CHECKED ALL CONTROLS,
_		CABLES A.H. OUERHAULED BY -NORTHWIZST
_		INSTIZUMENTS.
		certify this ALRCRAFT has been inspected
	*	in accordance with a ANNOAC inspection =
_		1 Company of the comp
_		and found airworing. —R. J. Blackhurst, A&P 1570611 I.A
_	4	
_	7-2-81	TACH READS 1233.
		REPLACE BRACKE PADS & O-RING'S IN R/H CALIPER & BLED-
!		- BRAKE ON PH SIDE, THIS DATE.
		Elliott FLYING SERVICE, INCH! (Meil W Cherson
		FLYING CLOUD FIELD A 3,P 469605305
Γ		13801 PIONEER TRAIL
<u> </u>		EDEN PRAIRIE, MINN. 55343
		(612) 944 - 1200

MEMORANDA

Date	
5/51	12 AD 68-8-1 REVISED-PROP DOME SCREWS- C/W Part Boller
5/5/3	12 AD 72-6-5 CARB ARM SAFELY C/W Corella Ville T
6/5/7	AD 71-22-2 NOSE STRUT FORK INSP. C/W PARA Contil Detance
3/28/73	AD 71-22-2 Mosa Start Ford INSP YWPANA CNS 3065
6-17-75	An 24-24-13 United Attemeters -N/A by make
6-17-75	AD 74-26-09 Bender mug steel dove bushings - N/A by mug model
5-17-75	AD 73-744 Bendez mus, & coil & magnet - due at 1800hre of at overha
	A STATE OF THE STA

Weight and balance data: 25370 Serial 51837 Cessna 182B Aircraft empty weight Empty weight CG Seeperseded 34.0 +36.7 5/14/63 Useful load 1773 lbs/ 877 1bs. 89/lbs. 17.59 lles. 66-5-4 ne Cauley prop dome screws c/n 3/1/69